
DT Clubs 2022/2023
Name of Club Sponsor Sponsor Email Meeting Days Meeting Room
Business Club Adam Lai aslai@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly/weekly Friday (Lunch) 323

Ceramics Club Regina Thomas rjthomas@vsb.bc.ca Thursday (Lunch), Semester 1 302
CHAT Damon Stoelting DStoelting@vsb.bc.ca Wednesday (Lunch) 106

Code Club Adam Lai aslai@vsb.bc.ca Thursdays (Lunch) 304

Craft Club Treena Goolieff and Annie Kwong akwong@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday and perhaps Fridays (Lunch) 221

Crochet Club Regina Thomas rjthomas@vsb.bc.ca Monday (Lunch) 302

Cultural Exploration Club Ms. C Hsu chsu@vsb.bc.ca Biweekly, Tuesday & Thursday @ 3:20-4:05 315

David Thompson Community Schools Team Maggie Li and Pauline Holder mli@vsb.bc.ca , pholder@vsb.bc.ca TBD 108

Debate Club Olga Varlamova ovarlamova@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Thursday (Lunch) 105

DT Canadian Blood Services Club Mrs. Bianca Henderson bihenderson@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, TBA (Lunch) 324

DT Chess and Bored Games Club Damon Stoelting dstoelting@vsb.bc.ca Thursday (Lunch) 106

DT Ethicists' Society Erin Tarbuck etarbuck@vsb.bc.ca Every two week Friday (Lunch) 222

DT Fellowship Club Sharon Huey shuey@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Friday (Lunch) 209

DT Hands of HOPE Deborah Macculloch dmacculloc@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Thursday (Lunch) 223

DT Jazz Club Alexander Mckechnie amckechnie@vsb.bc.ca Thursdays (Lunch) 201

DT Muslim Student Association (MSA) Mr. Amandeep Grewal asgrewal@vsb.bc.ca Friday (Lunch) 321

DT Watersports Eugene Gallant egallant@vsb.bc.ca In April, Friday (Lunch) UNDECIDED

Film Club Jonathan Pretty jpretty@vsb.bc.ca TBD 241
French Club Heather Martin hmartin@vsb.bc.ca Thursday (@ 3:20) 312

Global Literacy Mr. Ian Macleod imacleod@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Wednesday (Lunch) 210

Green Team Ms. Tsui Thursdays at Lunch 108

Here4Peers Rupy Dhaliwal rdhaliwal@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Tuesday (Lunch) 310

Hunger Bites Deborah Macculloch dmacculloc@vsb.bc.ca Monday (Lunch) 223

Library Club Ms. Reddy yreddy@vsb.bc.ca Once/twice a month Library

Maker Club Danny Borges dborges@vsb.bc.ca Wednesday (Lunch) 316

Medical Club Bianca Henderson bihenderson@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Thursday (Lunch) 322

On the Same Page Erin Tarbuck etarbuck@learn.vsb.bc.ca Every other Friday (Lunch) 240

Poetry Club Lori Pratt Ipratt@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday (Lunch) 213

Recycling Club Alexander Plattner aplattner@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday (Lunch) 216

Science Club Susan Leong sleong@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Tuesday (Lunch) 214

Scorekeeping Club Wayne Wong wawong@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday (Lunch) 112
Service Club Germaine Tsui gtsui@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Wednesday (lunch) 207



Sewing Club Linda Chao and Julie Blaney jblaney@vsb.bc.ca , lchao@vsb.bc.ca Thursdays (Lunch) 230

Sikh Club Amandeep Grewal asgrewal@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday (FIT) 317

Soccer Club Eugene Gallant egallant@vsb.bc.ca TBD (Lunch) 207

STEM Sorority Susan Leong sleong@vsb.bc.ca Thursdays (Lunch) 214

Step Up Winnie Ng wng@vsb.bc.ca Tuesday/Thursday (Lunch) TBD 228
SVNH's Inspire Maggie Li and Pauline Holder mli@vsb.bc.ca , pholder@vsb.bc.ca Tuesdays (Afterschool) 108

The Good Guys Adam Lai aslai@vsb.bc.ca Thursdays (Lunch) 323

Time and Effort Chris Ascher cascher@vsb.bc.ca Bi-weekly, Tuesday (Lunch) 102

World News Club Chris Ascher Cascher@vsb.bc.ca Monday (Lunch) 102
Yearbook Club Wayne Wong wawong@vsb.bc.ca Third Mondays (Lunch) 112


